YT UARId FTAT HeAl, sl A el TAaT D AGISN BT IPeor va
foréreror uferaes |

IafY 01/04/2014 §31/03/2017
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2

(F) TATEES T AT it HwTien & wereasq A= I=er 9=l 1S
STe=aH 1994 T 41T 118 H HATHT I T TI<H M U IT d=ra =TT
7T FITT 3 o s e (5) i (15) TerTEi/2006-12669 fiE
07.04.2016 BTT =TT TTST SEATSA o Seheq 0T T 1A e, T o

reT foamT, A= YRer F G914 6 g, ITH 9=1ad w61 wAl,  sAid

qed, AT qre A= I29r & ater 1/4/2014 | 31/3/2017 & @TsA &7
SRETOT T, AT @t gt fasmr g &
FHEAT AT F W ITH Y= ¥ Feforfaa sam/afa sria 9-

T -

Fe o T Frafer
1 off aeer FH 01.04.2014 ¥ 22.01.2016
2 oAfwfq st 3 23.01.2016 7 31.03.2017
af=re-
e Ho CIE safer
1 ot o g 01.04.2014514.12.2016
2 AT J<IT FTHE 15.12.2016 & 31.03.2017

(@) TR FfFEEaaTs 1 9T
TTH =TI & A9 1/4/2014 T 31/3/2017 F @TAT F AHeT07 U fAyeror
& A T2 T2 T AAHaqrst 7 a9 [ T 9 56

FOHO TR SR BT AR 1o IaTEl ¥
1 TEREHTTH  G90Td o TGl g A9 6 0.066
_&Plﬂ-r
2 orared &} S I F 'Y 7 9= OoEd Hwi7 9 0.225
ST AT & A ZIAT
3 AT 3T ITART T LA 11 10.484

|t BRI & UTdhed GIR by 991 & @ 12

‘hNAT
5 SllyeRédiel wf Yol fey oA & 14 3.042

D /ICIR BT H HIAT

TAHTH SHEAT:



TTH 9=19q BT FAl, AT G & @t 1/4/2014 § 31/3/2017 & *
AT FT  SheA0 AT AT FHIL AT |, ATANT ATTFRET F o7 90 O 72,
AT SATeraTT g7 fadi® 09.08.17, 14.08.2017 & 16.08.2017 &

17.08.2017 o 9=TAT & AT | 7T 737 |
Rl o fIega Sia Bq ™ Ud &g & forg fafeiRed |Amal &1 =u9 o

73T |
facig ad < 1D 0|
2014-15 12/2014 05/2014
2015-16 03/2016 01/2016
2016-17 07/2016 01/2017

epeqor Iidae ve fa<ha fRufa BT gregol e faswr g
SO FXATS e AATSN o A I FATT@TE | T w@r a0eT faamT
ToRET 9T oI AT STaT AT ST TG Agl 0l T2 g, il [SIEHATIl ofd & Th1Y
FLATE | TEQa Fohd T SIfSer@l il ST o T Sieheq T & e A
a=aal ° fRr T g |
JBETT Yobi—

UMW UERI FETFAL, [GPT @IS WM & s/ 1/4/2014 9
31/3/2017 & SIEIRI D&V Y Hbev Yodb 8000 T o | Iad ADhe
g DI AR DI X@ifhd 9 gioe & ARIH A Feed, W oi@r uer 39T,
feodo REeaT—171009 1 werfaRiie U &R Bq 3fbelu AfeRTemT Ho 75 fa=id
16/08/2017 §RT U=mdd |fEd | RE fHAT TAT| e gR1 U HRals T
AT IATAR JADBETTT Yotb DI I TSITE A Ao AT o doh ST HEAT
925702 faT 17.08.2017 ERI e, WA oIl Nier fa|nT &l 9 &1 78
=
o<t fRafa: -

Financial position for the period 1/4/2014 & 31/ 3/2017 in respect of
Grants (General Cash Book)

YEAR OPENING RECEIPTS TOTAL PAYMENTS CLOSING
BALANCE (a) (b) BALANCE (a-b)
2014-15 544943.50 937467.00 1482410.50 616635.00 865775.50
2015-16 865775.50 642374.00 1508149.50 152160.00 1355989.50
2016-17 1355989.50 1899772.00 3255761.50 1817362.00 1438399.50

Financial position for the period 1/4 /2014 & 31/3/201 7in respect of income
from own sources

YEAR OPENING RECEIPTS TOTAL PAYMENTS CLOSING
BALANCE (a) (b) BALANCE (a-b)
Interest other
2014-15 48319.36 26419.00 22497.00 9723536 22445.00 74790.36



2015-16 74790.36 38115.00 45244.00 158149.36 26687.00 131462.36
2016-17 131462.36 5230.00 64150.00 200842.36 42096.00 158746.36

Financial position for the period 1/4 /2014 ¥ 31/3/2017 in respect of watershed/iwmp

YEAR OPENING RECEIPTS TOTAL PAYMENTS CLOSING
BALANCE (a) (b) BALANCE
(a-b)
Interest other
2014-15 52352.00 1726.00 130000.00 184078.00 93880.55 90197.45

2015-16 90197.45 2863.00  4000.00 97060.45 29067.98  67992.47
2016-17 67992.47 2956.00 257236.00 328184.47 301257.72 26926.75

Financial position for the period 1/4 /2014 & 31/3 /2017 in respect of mnrega

YEAR OPENING RECEIPTS TOTAL PAYMENTS CLOSING
BALANCE (a) (b) BALANCE
(a-b)
Interest other
2014-15 13364.80 803.00 65000.00 79167.80 79167.80 0
2015-16 0 0 822543.50 822543.50 822543.50 0
2016-17 0 0 969490.00 969490.00 969490.00 0

Overall Consolidated financial position for the year period 1/4/2014 & 31/3/2017

YEAR OPENING RECEIPTS TOTAL PAYMENTS CLOSING
BALANCE (a) (b) BALANCE (a-b)
2014-15 658979.66 1183912.00 1842891.66 812128.35 1030763.31
2015-16 1030763.31 1555139.50 2585902.81 1030458.48 1555444.33
2016-17 1555444.33 3198834.00 4754278.33 3130205.72 1624072.61
Detail of balances as per pass book
Sr. No. Title of cash book Bank name Bank account no. Closing balance
31.03.2017
1 General Cash Book PNB Bhojnagar 2441000100002208 124919.00
JCCB Solan 101834022000031 769825.50
JCCB Solan 101834022000005 858.00
JCCB Solan 101834022000095 61241.00
14 th fianance commission (new PNB Bhojnagar 2441000100047609 660192.00
account)
Bank total 1617035.50
2 Cash in hand 843.36
Cement Stock Balance 6767.00
Total 1624645.86
1 IWMP nidhi PNB Bhojnagar 2441000100045249 22321.00
2 IWMP Grant PNB Bhojnagar 2441000100034766 4605.75
Grand Total 1651572.61



Difference 27500

Cheques issued but not cleared by bank (Bank Reconciliation Statement as on 31.03.2017:

Sr.No Bank name and account Cheque number Cleared on amount
number
1 JCCB 101834022000095 982583 03.04.2017 12500
JCCB 101834022000095 982584 03.04.2017 12500
JCCB 63082 03.04.2017 2500
1018340022000031
Total 27500

5 Jifipd AR B AR T HA—

fRovo wEmICl o1 (A, §oie, o, SdhH, HREMM 9 ¥«) A 2002 ©
M 20(4) & SFTIR IS UARIT Pl YRR 8 H dIhd AR Pl JIR B gY,
U 3T TAT Uh g & v &1 91T § &+9rar S S uQs 7 @ folv o
T U W YD 3T dAT I & o o B folU 3Tl 3T ufdfie &1 Sresfy |
UAP A © 3 H HIRID oM WIfRia anm & fou ufdfte @ Soft | 59 9R
B AN A BT I A TAT T B goic & AR Faf=a @ S 2 |
IR U UAId §RT §9b o1 g49IY S & BRI B0 & SR Y & A
qAT Y & 3fhs| DI AAT dolc & AT B H Rl 3Mg A & A Y

faarel den fo=ia Rerfa &1 fmiol/ sti=r &<t 1 ifdRed w93 @1 991l g8 2|
9 IR IYT WEIHROT YR HRd g AlAY & ot FRMER aifigd 9R &
i e ghfad fear sy |
6 TEHFHETH GATIG ToTEd HII6575 TGt g AT FAT -

AT T AT 6 IR 3T GATIT Hio T G ITASH FHILATS e AAT 6 ATAL
Ao fFaroER fRA® 31.03.17 & 9909T & TSEd 6l I8 F H ®TH
6575 T gl a9 off

g TfEarR iy IOl Wi I G

$r =T Tty
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
(2x3) (7+4) (5-6)
04/2014 0
H Tge
2014-15 248 25 6200 6200 0 6200
2015-16 253 25 6325 12525 12300 225
2016-17 254 25 6350 6575 0 6575



AT: ITh TISTET Al TEAT FlA g ST HIH ISTT SATU TAT TEHAT o6 3T
STRETT T 7RI AT ST

a9 & | # fewuforn—
7.1 AR fFaer 9 SRe—

feodo TEml 1 (A, §oie, o, SdH, BHREMME 9 ¥w) FEH 2002 ©
M 11 & R Ud Uad §RT Sudte JffaRed (f&=i (Surplus Funds) @1
AT RT UIRG U1 IURT ST b, AEHRI §db 3feral ARBRI Fferferai
d 39 yopR ¥ R fhar S snferd € fb 59 W AfEdad o™ HaEEn S
P | IR I AR §RT 59 FIH @1 IIgUTerT 8l @l 7T © e fdefordre
@ SR BIg a9 &1 fBar war o Sefe faxiy Rfa & sEdied 9 I8 We
g fb domad & o ufced Al # e A H faRed 9y Suder o | g4
qh b BRU GARAl DI BH F T[T I8 YDA Bl AIRET S b WA H B
aTel @M W 4 BT UST ©1 59 9N agRUfd WR dxd gy vldw =g
FRTIAR BrIars! HR1 AR dRed IGUTAAT A FbeTo Dl JI HRAMT
ST |
7.2 faer R & fAwior axe—

feovo TEm W1 (fd, §oic, o, SdH, HREMM 9 ¥w«) EH 2002 ©
9 12(1) & ER UAd gRT fdhy MU 99 & §<4 H Ueu—1 & IMER W
frer FSTER &1 fFHfoT fdhar ST suferd & | ora: |fdsy H 9 11 @1 rguTel T
H foy S arel e & forg FesrgaR 39 e @1 fEir i gHRea fear
SiTY |
FoIc UTahad FEIAER R T HRAT—

fRovo damael W1 (AT §oic o, SdH, SR 9 Ww) 99 2002 @
% 37 & AR ARG g§RT UeU—11 H A & A G I S UTdbheld IR
BB UM F91 A UIRT HRaT U o1 | 3fbefor & QIRE YR T b o=
ERT JADBeTT A & oIy Gargd &1 doic Uiddhald SURIad dfoid | & 3TgaR
IR PR S WM R A1H UG-G & bridre) AoRe” H gargd ol 3HIaT ofd)
qTRT @xaT foram 37 2 | 31 goic UIddherl dI FAMIR TR 9 &1 & BRI
Pl WL FA gU A0 ¥ FRAGER doic Uahed IR B gHrRaa fear
S |

HIGTSA 1A 1 B & €7 H GH1IT TSTEq T ATHR22500 FEGAT g AT gHAT:

T T ST o 2 3T GA13T A= T STsd HILATs Te
AT & FTATE TATAT &1 H &l AT a0 g4 & oAhe ol Ueh a1aT & gf
TS =l I8 21 Tal gl o eaeomgae a9 2017 T 9=13q o Lo @l

HIETSA 2Ta¥ il HiF & & § 22500/- T TEAT AT 2|
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11

12

FH GEAT  HIGTSH ST HqT FT AT AT HISTSA ST G197 e HT

T EL] [EERUI
1 T 2008 2500 &0 gfdad 6T 3T & 9o
el
2 Bl L] 2009 [ el o T&T 2l

T TE G SUAsd FLATE T AT 6 ATHE 99 2009 &
2017 T AT a9 7 ok Ifa T2500 T a9 (STET o6 T a9 & Haer § 97 gl

TRT g ) AT ST aF el 322500 it gt AT g1 ITh agall 7 FHLd T A= 99
ToRaT ST AT 36 agett deh 9= (TS § ST Fard g4 wiasy 7 | o o
ST AT BT s

AT g I SR &1 ¥ v@|d T faar -

fRovo damrcll I (A dvic oW, dH, HRM 9 9w) 99 2002 ©
9 33 @ 77(4) & WU & JTIR UARIT DI BIEH 10 H UEIT bl 9Y D
SRE ST FARa ST @ forg /i 9 Uifid IVWEX &1 @ W@ HRAT 11T |
g+ UTH UeId § 9 TG &1 gl did gU S99 SISRex Bl R B -Tg
fhar a1 2| 39 IR Sfd WEIHRU WRd PR 8¢ WA & forg FRmrgaR
ART T Uil IFReR &1 AT o1 gRed faar S|
AR T1048401.70 FT SYINT T FHLAT :

GHTIT BT AT ST FET 2 STH SAETl il @TaT Jgf @l Sr= 9% 917
T o fe| i 31.03.2017 % %1048401.70 F REEwonmgam STt gq aw o
I derd gRT AT faerarcae ol g urd Sl @ Widgfd 93 @1 e
AR 3R IR Bl AT 3@y & SR &I T BRA & BRI & BT AR
BF B -1 GRGRN) Aol I TN BT B9 dTel o & df~ad 8FT Ul |
31ct: 3ga™ @ R B fAfEd oraf & SRM &7 T TR B BRON B WK IR
30 WeH MBI I @ deiRl & Wihld U dxd Iad R B AF BT
g far Sg e T &7 gl \HRaa Gl & fhar Sy @ -

®.9. @aEsr gy fEawr TR

1 267 =g AT e (uw.dr.uy.)  285200.00

2 269 .. ar. (S uE.E.) 13281.70

3 2772 g W W9 (L&t ue,) 14716.00

4 274 St fefis woe 75000.00
(FT. . TH. )

5 003 Sragat B s 660204.00

FA 1048401.70

fmfor Bt & yeme GUR Ry {91 & g PR
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14

15

2o "o Ya I (fA<T dvie g, HAdhH, BRI 9 9x) H 2002 ©
o 94 & AR T 50000 T $AD G AR & BT BT AwEd U=IRAHS 9
Tt Wi T Uiabel dIR by 991 1 fhar S Aapar o | fFHior s
W GERd I aeERl @ S dRA R Ul 4T {6t gRT uRRre—‘w’ H
few v fRexorgar fEfor st ® e gete 9 dEner W qe
b IR by 991 €1 fhar T, e Ml & ofgad 9 8 © BRO
I T SmuRicH® © | 3 FHvT SRif W by TV g B |erH TSN B
PHRIR Wi A FIAT HRarm e o= fy U 2 31 axgell 3fd S
J B B SR IUfd NI v=mrad Y o Sar HRars o |
HTT TRAHTH il STHEAT A T T HLAT -

A= oo v=TEdt e (B, aete, 99, "/UeT, 99, w0 8}
aq) =W, 2002 % MEH 101 F AR A9 GFAT & HOATEH 1 AT 719
gftasr # gt Ofa & srqam war ST srferd € 1 e % S0 dary
04/2014 ¥ 03/2017 ¥ TAT9= AGEEI & A (HEATad HHAT 1 7ATT
RaRTE Toqa Aol it T2 S weor . qRkfrg - HgafE 7€ w6
fafsrer Tt it #2 o areatas Aoarfad amar o geaifa afer § = qe9a
Tel gl qTs 3T 7 g1 AT HFAt § ITANT 7T T3 A1 7 Fawor sieheqor §
TEQA [T AT TRUTTHETSET HohH a1Y %7 /ST ATHTE 6l 7137 61 areqd § STIRT
STTAT T HTAT § oA TcH S ST AT Agl l ST Gl | AT : ITLH & qeael |
Sif=reT =g oA ST T STUerd STfsor@ SATTHT SiehequT STEqa HeAT a2 AT
ST |
JM=Rearet o1 guf f6y T & 2304228 & R /TR BT 59
Ca§|K

2o "o damcl I (fa<d dvie oRd, HdhH, HREE T 9x) EH 2002 ©
o 67(4) T 67(5) ERT B /TR BT HT B I ATATRBAY Urafed & | Ta
qIeRl & Aberor H urr w7 fb gRRMe—=’ # fay v f[AaRomgaR dard gR
q. 304228/- ®X B Wih /LR B HI (91 uaiRearsi I gol sfid
Ffae smaf=a ey far € far T, Siifs S Ml & 8RB &
HRU ARIMT T AMURHAS 2| 3T WIh /TR $ Hd FRAGAR 9 & &
BRI DI W B Y 59 SMTAMIAT DI FeW UIMEBRT H Wiepfad ¥ Fafia
AT SY AT 9 H FRHgAR € Wi /R Bl Y fbar S G
faam S |

fafea IRt / s &1 Y@ @E T -

feovo damrcll I (A dvie oW, ddH, HRE 9 9w) 99 2002 ©
| 29 & 31 & Il darad gIRT AT et/ sifierdl &1 g Y@rg fhar
ST oAl e Jfmerr @ ERM Urm T fb Yuma g1 e
TR / el &1 X I@1a Aol fdar ar o a7 Sta ae & 7t B o
, Siifes srf=afia g smufioe 2|




He  IfoveR /dfeT B @ deiid e
1 JRRATg 3TH BT ISR 9 30
2 st Bt a1 TR — 103
3 "I b e faaRoh — 15(1)
4 I SR 21 61(1)
5 Sd fehe IR 24 61(2)
6 S U4 3RS YUSR folex 25926 72(1)(a&Db)
PR SRd d¥ie | FwuRa T8
g |
7 fFHTor Bt BT Tl Wi BT 31 95(1)
RUSEAY
3 39 MW@l g RN BT @ @G a2 FRAER fbar S
gfed fear S |
16 MNREGA:-
16.1. AWl it SIGUTEAT T FX F FI F¢ a1 (MNREGA) -
T A o A= ol ST | 97T T Faferfed w7 § 993 &
FHATRAT FRT T==d O faemr gy et eterted Qg i s
el @f s off e aRomaEasy d=ag e i afa ag=re 18 ot
1. 99t O fad {9 2002 @39 67 (5) (@) FAga™ 31000
fersh Ua 50000 F FT % 7 o (10 7 F FH S B F [Hiaerd puH=a wAm
qEaTT g |
2. 9ETIAT O fAd AW 2002 % MEH 69 % AGETE HF Al T2 ATHAT D LA
HUSTY Tforee? § I Foham ST sAfeam |
3. TETEAr O A9 MEw 2002 FFEH 49 (1) F AGAR AT AT ST a9
T Aol AT STTURTT ST e o TR 9919 T A GA13d & qr9d gIeT el U
ST AT H 3T T &l THH A< FXd g0 G4<hd: geaeried da! Hear g |
4. 9T TS @9 FaE 2002 F I 50 (1) F ATETE A HLd 907T
AT AT FHA dTl ATk & TEHIE AT SAAard g |
5. T=TAr O A9 A 2002 HFEH 7 F ATHR TAF A8AL I TE= A9
AT ST AT g7 A=A g STateh = § 977 o6 &g off ae=e & g1
THAT Al o7 |
FoRe T AT | FAHT ATg § by U F7 SAH I =977 &7 9T A toha
AT AT, T Feawor Aefaed g @ -
#F AdsTs fA@wrfeow gmf HAAT T A=
Iy §&IT T
= IEERU
1 150 f5Ar%  BillNo.20LDated  300cft  13050.00 1 _fafararsl sareiare At oy 7€ o7 |
09.05.14 28.02.2014 M/s Sand (bill amt.




150 feArF
09.05.14

150 feArF
09.05.14

150 feAr
09.05.14

150 fe=ier
09.05.14

Verma Enterprises.

payment to tirath
ram mistry

Bill No.32 Dated
14.01.2014 M/s
Mohan lal and
associates.

Bill No.33 Dated
15.01.2014 M/s
Mohan lal and
associates.

payment to harjeet
singh mistry

17640)

20 days 3300.00
@ 165

170cft 8389.50
Sand

170cft 8389.50
Sand

14 days 2310.00
@ 165

2. FTHAT FT AUST/EIRT e
H gfafe=t 7&t &7 7 off |

3. T FHT FT 37e7ET IHT =Ah
T AT fT 3 S o vt om
4 979 qfEqaT § 98 &7 Feqa
EERUEHRERIRE IR

5.31=¥ 9% WEaTa |@eAT 7 s
st gl 1 TS o)

1. master roll STTET A&T FRAT T
oT| el TEE &1 fF TS off |

2. THToT FHET % gEqTeAe Al I
3. F=T 9T YFqT9 vedT 7 fTm i
TR Tl il T 2T

1. MfeET At Tt & e off |
2. AT i FUE/ETRT e
H gfateat 98t i 7 ot |

3. T FHET T 7eeT IHT AT<h
T F4T 3T AT ST o6 ATATAT =m)
4 979 T § 72 &1 foeqa
EEUEHRERIR IR
5.3T=Y 9T J&qTd 9647 7 fadi®
sifeha gl @r T o

(BCIEHEE EIECE IR ER Il
2. AT AT UE/ETRT e
o gfateat 92t i 7 oft |

3. T FHET FT TeeT IYT AT<h
T FT T3IT AT ST o6 ATATAT &m)
4 979 T § 72 T foeqa
EEUEHRERIRE Il

5. 3= I T&q19 9eT 7 e
SR 72t ot TS o

1. master roll STTET AT 33T 17
qT| A THIE gl AT T2 AT |
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11

150 fe=ier
09.05.14

150 feATF
09.05.14

150 feAr
09.05.14

151 fe=ieh
21.05.14

Bill No. 0605 400cft
Dated 02.02.2014 Sand
M/s Dinesh Kumar

Thakur.

payment to prithvi 22 days
singh mistry @ 165

payment to balwant 8 days @
singh mistry 165

Bill No. 181 Dated  300cft
20.01.2014 M/s Sand
Verma Enterprises,

Bhojnagar.

Muster roll no. 87manda
2332 payment date  ys @
15.01.2016 162
Muster roll no. 81manda

10

8304.00
(bill amt.
19200)

3630.00

1320.00

14377.00
(bill amt.
15120)

14094.00

13122.00

2. oo 0T & gEaTeAs Al A
3. S99 JEaTe 9T 9 AT
st gl 1 TS o)

1. MfEET At Ji & TS off |
2. AT AT FUe/EaT e
H gfatet 981 it 72 o7 |

3. FTF FHST AT 7T AT ARE
7 oA feaT Sy o et am
4 979 qfEqaT § 98 &7 Feqa

farawor F51 foam = o

5.3 =¥ 9% &9 9EdT 9 fadih
EIEE R TR B

1. master roll STTET AT AT T
oT| el TEE &1 fF TS off |

2. THToT FHET % gEqTeAe Al I
3. A=Y 9T Y& |7 F faAih
EIEE R TR B

1. master roll STTET A&T FHAT T
T| FaeT THIE Bl AT T2 AT |

2. fAwTor AT % gEqTeAT AET A
3. A=Y 9T W& |t F fadi®
sifteha gl it TS o

1. e st 7t i 12 oft
2. FTERAT T AUST/AU Toreex
¥ gfateat 921 i 7 oft |

3. T FHET & TeqeT IHT Ah
&1 AT fT 3T S o At om
4 71T qfRaet § 72 &1 foeqa
EEUEHRERIRE Il
53¢ 9% &9 9edT 9 fadih
sifteha gl 1 TS o7

1 T9HToT FHET o gEATeT ARl Al
2. J&qTa §eqT  fadT dfehd At

Fr e o
1 TAHToT FHET F EATET ARl A
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2371 payment date
30.01.2016

Muster roll no.
1413 payment date
02.01.2016

Muster roll no.
1596 payment date
02.01.2016

Muster roll no.
1821 payment date
02.01.2016

Muster roll no.
1414 payment date
02.01.2016

Muster roll no.
1415 payment date
02.01.2016

Muster roll no.
1597 payment date
02.01.2016

Muster roll no.
1416 payment date
02.01.2016

Muster roll no.
1598 payment date
02.01.2016

Muster roll no.
1599 payment date
02.01.2016

Muster roll no.
1824 payment date
02.01.2016

Muster roll no.
1872 payment date
02.01.2016

ys @
162

109mand
ays @
162

106mand
ays @
162

36manda

ys @
162

100mand
ays @
162

6manday
s @ 162

99manda

ys @
162

111mand
ays @
162

102mand
ays @
162

102mand
ays @
162

105mand
ays @
162

67manda

ys @
162

11

15228.00
paid

14742.00
paid

3888.00

paid

16200.00

972.00

16038.00

17982.00

16524.00

16524.00

17010.00

10854.00

2. J&qTa §EqT 7 fadT dfehd At
Fir e o

1 TAHTOT FHET F EATET ARl A
2. wEaTa "@eAr 7 faAie g a5t
EARIERAT

1 T FHET F AT ol A
2. wEaTa "@ear 7 faAie sifehd a5t
EARIERAT

1 AT FHIT & gEaTeAT A2l A
2. & §EAT T AT sitehd At

EIRERIT
1 AT FHET & gEaTeaT Al A

2. J&qTa §eAT  fadT sfeha Aat

EIRERIL
1 AT FHET & gEaTeaT Al A

2. wEaTa "@eAT 7 faAie g a8t
T T2 off|

1 fReTor FHET F gEATEAT AET A
2. & HE&AT T [T sitehd Al
AR ERTI

1 AT FHET & gEaTeaT Jel A
2. & HEAT T oA sifeha Aat

IR
1 TRHATOT FHET & gEaTeaT Al A

2. & §EAT T oA sifeha At

IR
1 T9HToT FHET o gEATeT ARl Al

2. J&qTa §eqT  fadT dfehd At

EIRERIT
1 T9HToT FHET o gEATeT ARl Al

2. J&qTd §eqT F fadT dfehd At

AR ERTI
1 TARTT FHAT & gEATeaT Al A
2. YEATT §EAT 7 fadie sifeha qgl




23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Muster roll no.
2372 payment date
30.01.2016

Muster roll no.
1598 payment date
02.01.2016

Muster roll no.
2215 payment date
02.01.2016 and
26.02.2016

Muster roll no.
2333 payment date
19.01.2016

Muster roll no.
2346 payment date
02.01.2016

Muster roll no.
2376 payment date
30.01.2016

Muster roll no.
1417 payment date
02.01.2016 and
various dates

Muster roll no.
1418 payment date
02.01.2016 and
various dates

Muster roll no.
1600 payment date
02.01.2016 and
various dates

Muster roll no.
1873 payment date
02.01.2016 and
various dates

Muster roll no.
2081 payment date
02.01.2016 and
various dates

67manda

ys @
162

102mand
ays @
162

145mand
ays @
162

151mand
ays @
162

77manda

ys @
162

91manda

ys @
162

135mand
ays @
162

30manda

ys @
162

132mand
ays @
162

95manda

ys @
162

70manda

ys @
162

12

10854.00

16524.00

23490.00

24462.00

12474.00

14742.00

21870.00

4860.00

21384.00

15390.00

11340.00

Fir e o

1 THToT FHET F EATET ARl A
2. J&qTa §eAT F fadT dfehd At
EARIERAT

1 AT FHAT & gEaTeaT Al A
2. wEaTa "@ear 7 faAie sifehd a5t
EARIERAT

1 TR FHE F TEATET TRl A
2. wEaTa "@eAr 7 fadie sifehd a5t
EIRERIT

1 AT FHET & gEaTeaT Al A

2. J&qTa §eAT  fadT sfeha Aat

EIRERIL
1 AT FHET & gEaTeaT Al A

2. J&qTe §eAT F faeT sfeha Aat
T T2 off|

1 AT FHIT & gEATeAT A2l A
2. & HE&AT T [T sitehd Al
AR ERTI

1 fReTor FHET F gEATEAT AET A
2. & HE&AT T [T sitehd Al
SR ERIT

1 TRHATOT FHET & gEaTeaT Al A
2. & §EAT T oA sifeha At

IR
1 TRRTT FHET & gEaTeaT Al A

2. wEqTa §eAT F oAt sifeha dat

EIRERIL
1 T9HToT FHET o gEATeT ARl Al

2. J&qTd §eqT F fadT dfehd At

EIRERIL
1 T9HTOT FHET F gEATET ARl A

2. J&qTa §eqT  fadT dfehd At

AR




34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Muster roll no.
2216 payment date
02.01.2016 and
various dates

Muster roll no.
2217 payment date
02.01.2016 and
various dates

Muster roll no.
2374 payment date
30.01.2016

Muster roll no.
2375 payment date
30.01.2016

Muster roll no.
1171 payment date
28.01.2016

Muster roll no.
1172 payment date
28.01.2016

Muster roll no. 675
payment date
29.01.2016

Muster roll no. 678
payment date
29.01.2016

Muster roll no. 763
payment date
29.01.2016

Muster roll no. 804
payment date
29.01.2016

Muster roll no. 819
payment date
29.01.2016

Muster roll no. 939
payment date

102mand
ays @
162

45manda

ys @
162

117mand
ays @
162

13manda

ys @
162

120mand
ays @
170

70manda

ys @
170

117mand
ays @
170

135mand
ays @
170

91manda

ys @
170

130mand
ays @
170

60manda

ys @
170

36manda
ys @

13

16524.00

7290.00

18954.00

2106.00

20400.00

11900.00

19890.00

22950.00

15470.00

22100.00

10200.00

6120.00

1 TAHToT FHET F EATET ARl A
2. J&qTa §EAT 7 fadT dfehd At
AR

1 AT FHAT & gEaTeaT Jel A
2. wEaTa "@eAr 7 fadie sifehd a5t
EARIERAT

1 TR FHE F TEATET TRl A
2. wEaTa "@eAr 7 faAie g a5t
AR

1 TRHATT FHET & gEaTeaT Al A
2. & §EAT T T sitehd At

EIRERIL
1 AT FHET & gEaTeaT Al A

2. J&qTa §eAT  faeT sifeha Aat
T TS AT

1 AT FHIT & gEATeAT A2l A
2. weare "t 7 oA st a8t
& E off)

1 fFRwTor FEET F gEATEAT A2 A
2. yeare "t 7 i st a8t
ENRIER ]

1 TRHATOT FHET & gEaTeaT Al A

2. & §E&AT T oA sifehd At

& T ofT)
1 AT FHET & gEaTeaT Jel A

2. wEqTa HeAT F oAt sifeha Jat

Fr e o
1 T9HTOT FHET F gEATET ARl A

2. J&qTa §eqT  fadT dfehd At

Fr e o
1 T9HTOT FHET o gEATeT ARl Al

2. J&qTd §eqT F fadT dfehd At

& T off)
1 TRHTOT FHET & gEATeAT Al A




46

47

48

49

50

l6.

l6.

2

3

29.01.2016 170

ETR R

Muster roll no. 991 103mand  17510.00 1 fqwyfor ST % FEATEAT T |

payment date ays @ . .. .

29.01.2016 170 2. T HeAT 7 i At e
TR

Muster roll no. 992 112mand  19040.00 4 f{w|Yor FHET & TEATET q@ )

payment date ays @ . .. .

29.01.2016 170 2. T HeAT 7 faAiw st &
TR

Muster roll no. 676  13manda  2210.00 BeElET CED TEITET q@ )

payment date ys @ . a . e .

30.01.2016 170 2. y&aTa HeAT 7 faars sifha @t
EARIERIL

Muster roll no. 805  90manda  15300.00 1 f3sfor FHIT F ZEATEAY qg} S

payment date ys @ . a . e .

30.01.2016 170 2. JEqTT HeAT 7 faard st T8
EARIERIL

Muster roll no. 816 ~ 148mand  25160.00 1 f3HTor FHIT F ZEATEAY qg} S

payment date ays @ . .. .

30.01.2016 170 2. ST HeAT 7 fAiew st &
TR

S<6 A9 § [Rgiid Faet 1 9rea T8l # § 9= [ &1 i rae
T T oI ATHIAT FT TRTST WIS TSTEey § Agl i & ATHAT 6 TEOANT a0t
FATAAT & T SHnTE Al (ohAT ST T ¢ | T: S<h THed JTHUT &1 §ITdedh T
A o T HIST ToTee | TeaTsl AT A% A7 U Ifa FHeT Thre
HUSTE | HHT G128 STAT ¢ AT 38! AT It BT & HIAT A AT HL | TH6
Fm T Aam AT T F e § JFIHAG Iae & 9e IRIHRT Bl
o & fFrafid sxamr s |
AT U< T T 1 T F1F FHE GO g9 7 6741 Smaw
(MNREGA) :-

=R qTg F A<t i o= § 9T 3 muster rolls 9 3T T FTAT FT FTH
FHET GTLT AATTAA Al 13T AT & | ForehT sif=rey 9% ¥ 97 9 | T8
AT AT ST gt o ST
At w1t 9% gU @S & gafeaa a1 RawTsh S S gq Toqd 7 Hed qL: -

=t wrat ® muster roll ¥ 3T 0 19 7 @< T ATATT % ITTET Y
ST T8 g ATT IEaahTall sl STaeTwdl gidl gl e ST & SO Aeterted
AT 1t & Hafead geaied & STi= g 9T ATt S 2q TEd T2t 1 T 2 |
ST SeheT T | Yo HeaTT qATed &< :

14

2. weaTa gert 7 fadt sifeha w2t



16.4

16.5

.

AT qeqsT de1/

98 a1

T

T BT ATH

IEER

10

11

12

13

PRD 7009/ 20

PRD 7009/ 26

PRD 7009/ 36-37

PRD 7009/ 38-39

PRD 7009/ 45-46

PRD 7009/ 52-53

PRD 7009/ 52-53

PRD 7009/ 62-63

PRD 7009/ 62-63

PRD 7617/3-4

PRD 7617/3-4

PRD 7617/2

PRD 7617/2

21870

4860

21384

15390

11340

16524

7290

18954

2106

20400

11900

17510

19040

Irrigation tank near
Harimohan house kaba
dhaarguda

Irrigation tank near
Harimohan house kaba
dhaarguda

Irrigation tank near
Harimohan house kaba
dhaarguda

Irrigation tank near
Harimohan house kaba
dhaarguda

Irrigation tank near
Harimohan house kaba
dhaarguda

Irrigation tank near
Harimohan house kaba
dhaarguda

Irrigation tank near
Harimohan house kaba
dhaarguda

Irrigation tank near
Harimohan house kaba
dhaarguda

Irrigation tank near
Harimohan house kaba
dhaarguda

Irrigation tank at village
jangiria

Irrigation tank at village
jangiria

Irrigation tank at village
jangiria

Irrigation tank at village
jangiria

Muster roll no.

Muster roll no.

Muster roll no.

Muster roll no.

Muster roll no.

Muster roll no.

Muster roll no.

Muster roll no.

Muster roll no.

Muster roll no.

Muster roll no.

Muster roll no.

Muster roll no.

A=t a9 2015-16 TG Tahe TG H1 [AHATT A7 FIATHMINREGA)

STReATT o ST ST § 9797 47 6 99 2015-16 37 MNREGA ffer i

1417

1418

1600

1873

2081

2216

2217

2374

2375

1171

1172

991

992

TIHE Tl T HHIT 5T Al (RAT AT AT ST AT T TH AFHAAT 2| e
Sf=rc qOg FohaT ST S79aT Tahe det T A7 fohaT St giatea frar s

o= & w7 T *T1 AT FEAT:

FATAT HIRT o SAReA0T o KL TTAT AT 3hT s ThON § 00 0 1 AT

HRTETY T ATHI g (o | i 197 T ST 6T 97 § TS| fEawor 95

THLHE
Ei) T T80 I8 o &1 R
TeT 9 RAr®

it wr f@IRIR)  Yemsiag
o AR R)

15



1 150 faa Bill No.201 Dated 300cft 17640.00 13050.00
09.05.14

28.02.2014 M/s Verma Sand
Enterprises.
2 150 faai Bill No. 0605 Dated 400cft 19200.00 8304.00
09.05.14 02.02.2014 M/s Dinesh Sand
Kumar Thakur.
3 151 fa=i® Bill No. 181 Dated 300cft 15120.00 14377.00
21.05.14 20.01.2014 M/s Verma Sand

Enterprises, Bhojnagar.
I<h A AT 20l T2 AT T S HT TAEIHT SReq 0 H T&qd Aal 63T AT 5
FAAT Fls AT TS STASH Al HLATIT TAT FSTEH FHH SIATH o HIL0T ST 3T eh,
zoe arfafih Freft off #3731 = 1o | gq e siferer & &9 spram
FIAT Ueh A ATATHaar g1 et sif=rer a2 w2
17 IWMP (Watershed):-
17.1 I f SIquEAT T F F FT T T (IWMP)

FATT /TG o A= 6T 1o § 917 o Mo &2 § 9=9m=d &
FHATRAT GRT F=Tdt O AT gy Maiia Metateaa HaEt S e
Tl 1 T2 off forees qRureEasy d=Tad e #r afa ag=rs T off
1. 9=t s g F=Em 2002 FF9W 67 (5) (@) FAqE™ %1000 ¥
ATeF TE I50000 | FH F 7T 6 70 FH T FF 19 BAT A [HAamd Smdt=a we
EIECIRE
2. AT IS [Ad FI| 2002 & HIT 69 % SIGETE HF 0l T ATHUT &l 2d
WIS Tforee § I T ST s\ g |
3. TETEAr O fAq MEw 2002 FFEH 49 (1) F AGAR AT AT ST a9
T Aol AT STTURTT ST e o TR 9919 T A GA13d & qr9d gIeT el Ua
SRl AT H 3 T &l 3H A< FXd g0 94<hd: gedlei<d qa! Hdl g |
4. TETIAr O A9 MEH 2002 FWAE 50 (1) F SAIHIE AT Fd T8
AT STH e ATl AT<h | TG AT A= 2 |
5. 9T IS Aq a9 2002 F HAH 7 % AHE TA® ATS9L 9T &1
HEAT 3T AT T SAHaTd g STafeh = § ITAT 6 s AT =< I&q1d I
AT LT 9T |

FReAOT STater | FAaa g | fhy U w R 3 FaEt &7 are qgt B
TAT AT, T e e §

e UFsTHIE e fFew arfter i AT & fAFTr
. e T faaror
IEGIED
41 o Bill No.38 Dated 300cftSand 3533200 1. fAfaer =T & T oft
16.01.17 &iﬁ%ﬁ:ﬂuf 385cft Bajr AfeT UAT Wi gaT &
contractor, vill. angi fAfaed sealed forvT® W

16






5

FEATET Tl o a1 2
2919 qedar SR H
TEQT Al Al = |

39T 9T YETT HEdT 9

Faeriar s Y 7 0 of)

41 fer® R BillNo 53 2000ft@ 12  23810.00 1. fafaerd smifya & A

16.01.17 Dated 06.10.2016 M/s (Frer 71for
bhatti shatring store, ST ‘1—% off| Z.HT‘T E[f?ﬂn‘r
bhojnagar. . T SeReTT /YT Ael A e |

3AM=T 9T YEE HE T F
et sifera gl =t 12 oY)

36 T | eiia Aaw &7 0w T8l F3 § =g [ o7 s afd e
fopar T qor AR FT TRTST IS TSTEeY § Agl i § ATAAT 6 TEOA T aht
TATEAT | AT TehTE A1 AT ST TehaT g | 3T I<F THed STHT &7 Wifdsh Fearas
LA o UL TSI Toree? | TeaTsT AT AT A7 U e Fheft sawre i
HUSTY § FHHT 912 STt & q1 38! At Starq S & AT o gafsa w31 389+
AANH AT I A AT T A AFAHT A DI FeH SMADBR Dl
wafa | fafa sxarn 9|

18 oY 3ufd ARl — oy Uil &1 die R & MueRT axa fqarfOreT st
H O TE B S |

BT/ —
(RTHIT BT
SLABENEY
RRITHTT ol UNIeT
feATerer uxer, fRMen—171009
®IF H0 0177—2620881
qs3ieh GAT— fhe1(Te10T0) U= (T) (xv) (4)33 / 2017 WUS—1—519—522 fQih17.01.2018
fRMe—09
gfcferf— =1 &1 el / sawd Sriare! o UiNd oi—
1w, demrdl 9 fa9RT fRodo, Hgeuc], RMa—171000 &1 URT Hw=AT 1
@) # aftta rfafiaart R Twa dard Afta d1 smavdd dRas
PR B forg Frder IR &7 5 UM B
2 ften vamad ifterI, e, e e, f2odo
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